Price - $500,000

Bedrooms Baths

3 2

Features

Cooling

e Central Air

Roof

e Architectural

SqFt Lot Size Year Built DOM

2054 0.3900 1985 101 Days
Floors
Heating
o Carpet
e Forced Air e Vinyl
e Heat Pump e Wood

Laundry Features

e Electric Dryer Hookup



Community Features

e Clubhouse

e Golf Course Interior Features
e Golf Membership
Available e Ceiling - Smooth
e Pool ¢ High Ceilings
e Tennis Court(s) ¢ Eat-in Kitchen
e Washer Hookup e Trash e Family
e Laundry Room e Walk/Jog Trails e Separate Dining

Utilities Fireplace Features Lot Features
e Charleston Water e Living Room e 0-.5Acre
Service e One e Cul-De-Sac
e Dominion Energy ¢ Wood Burning e On Golf Course
Other
Style e Ceiling Fan(s)

e Garden Tub/Shower
e Traditional e Walk-In Closet(s)



Description

Beautiful Golf Course Home in Shadowmoss - No HOA, gorgeous large yard! Well-maintained and
priced to sell, this 3BR/2BA ranch sits on a premium cul-de-sac lot beside the golf course in the
highly desirable Shadowmoss community. The spacious, open floor plan features vaulted ceilings,
wood floors, a stone fireplace, and an oversized sunroom with panoramic golf course views. The
kitchen offers new stainless steel appliances and a sunny breakfast nook overlooking the
greens.The split layout provides privacy with two bedrooms and a full bath on one side, and a large
primary suite on the othercomplete with dual vanities, soaking tub, walk-in shower, and a generous
walk-in closet. Enjoy one of the best outdoor spaces around, with a large deck, expansive back and
side yards, and beautiful views. Just off the deck is a smaller fenced area for pets, but the yard
goes many more feet away over to the golf course and a large back/side yard with a fire pit and
swing set. Additional highlights include a 2-car garage, full laundry room, newer roof (2022), and a
new HVAC compressor. Optional golf and pool memberships available. Convenient to shopping,
dining, downtown Charleston, and area beaches. A fantastic opportunity to live on the gold course
with no HOA. This is easily one of the best values in Charleston!



SEE THIS PROPERTY

James Schiller

Realtor, Brand Name Real Estate
Phone: 18434788061

Email: jameseschiller@gmail.com

https://searchrealestate.co/properties/7-sconesill-lane/charleston/sc/29414/MLS_1D_25012395
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7 Sconesill Lane, Charleston, 29414, SC



